
Minnesota Nordic Ski Coaches Association

CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS - GIRLS

17-Feb-05 Giant's Ridge

Team Place Total TimeTeamname
1 34:56 Mounds View
2 34:56 Duluth East
3 35:17 Anoka
4 35:50 Stillwater
5 36:09 Andover
6 36:12 Hopkins
7 36:13 Wayzata
8 36:23 Elk River
9 36:27 Mpls Southwest
10 36:30 Duluth East #2
11 36:46 Maple Grove
12 36:49 Ely
13 36:57 Edina
14 37:57 Park Center
15 38:02 Roseville
16 38:12 Coon Rapids
17 38:18 Duluth Marshall
18 38:24 Eden Prairie
19 38:39 Mesabi Ea/Virginia
20 39:05 Henry Sibley
21 39:13 St.Cloud Cathedral
22 39:25 Bemidji/Brainerd
23 39:26 Grand Rapids
24 39:44 Lilttle Falls
25 40:02 Osseo
26 40:25 Bemidji
27 40:27 Brainerd/Bemidji
28 41:50 Roseville #2
29 43:03 St.Cloud Tech
30 43:21 St.Paul Central
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Minnesota Nordic Ski Coaches Association
CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05

GIRLS x TEAM Giant's Ridge

Place Team Bib Name Tech Split TimeIn
1 Mounds View

1 241 Lundberg, Britta c 09:30
2 242 Garretson, Lisa c 09:31 19:01
3 243 Fitzer, Freya f 08:07 27:08
4 244 Thompson, Steph f 07:48 34:56

2 Duluth East
1 191 Miller, Karli c 09:44
2 192 Kask, Bria c 08:59 18:43
3 193 Lund, Caroline f 08:29 27:12
4 194 Adams, Nellie f 07:44 34:56

3 Anoka
1 131 Duff, Briana c 09:16
2 132 Bunio, Annie c 09:14 18:30
3 133 Palmer, Mary f 08:19 26:49
4 134 Tremaine, Andrea f 08:28 35:17

4 Stillwater
1 51 Strandemo, Jamie c 09:34
2 52 Cattanach, Sara c 09:01 18:35
3 53 Stalland, Laura f 08:39 27:14
4 54 Cooper, Ashley f 08:36 35:50

5 Andover
1 261 Weidmann, Lisa c 09:14
2 262 Spurgin, Katelyn c 09:46 19:00
3 263 Putnam, Katie f 08:31 27:31
4 264 Bocovich, Carolyne f 08:38 36:09

6 Hopkins
1 31 Snyder, Megan c 09:27
2 32 Osland, Emily c 09:49 19:16
3 33 Olson, Jessica f 08:23 27:39
4 34 Kuzzy, Martha f 08:33 36:12

7 Wayzata
1 61 Seymour, Stephani c 10:03
2 62 Day, Lauren c 09:49 19:52
3 63 Griwac, Marti f 08:15 28:07
4 64 Muller, Tanja f 08:06 36:13

8 Elk River
1 21 Moriarty, Kristin c 10:12
2 22 Lofgren, Britta c 09:43 19:55
3 23 Crosby, Eileen f 08:37 28:32
4 24 Polgreen, Caitlin f 07:51 36:23
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CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05
GIRLS x TEAM Giant's Ridge

Place Team Bib Name Tech Split TimeIn
9 Mpls Southwest

1 161 Ellis, Libby c 09:52
2 162 Anderson, Taylor c 09:33 19:25
3 163 Ramstad, Dagny f 08:43 28:08
4 164 Meyer, Amanda f 08:19 36:27

10 Duluth East #2
1 201 Jefferson, Sierra c 09:21
2 202 Boyce, Hillary c 10:11 19:32
3 203 Tofte, Alena f 07:58 27:30
4 204 Janssen, Christina f 09:00 36:30

11 Maple Grove
1 251 Wold, Kate c 10:47
2 252 Wendt, Julie c 09:47 20:34
3 253 Sanborn, Hannah f 08:03 28:37
4 254 Carstensen, Nicole f 08:09 36:46

12 Ely
1 91 Bruels, Mary c 09:45
2 92 Kellerman, Anne c 09:52 19:37
3 93 Lampman, Zoe f 08:35 28:12
4 94 Donars, Amelia f 08:37 36:49

13 Edina
1 121 Bernston, Amy c 09:56
2 122 Horgen, Dana c 10:02 19:58
3 123 Altenhofen, Meredith f 08:38 28:36
4 124 Lunieski, Claire f 08:21 36:57

14 Park Center
1 231 Littlefield, Sarah c 10:11
2 232 Borgstrom, Ashley c 09:59 20:10
3 233 Morse-Norland, Natalie f 08:37 28:47
4 234 Ames, Sarah f 09:10 37:57

15 Roseville
1 141 Schroeder, Hanna c 10:04
2 142 Vaillancourt, Laura c 10:02 20:06
3 143 Guthrie, Emily f 08:53 28:59
4 144 Alstad, Leah f 09:03 38:02

16 Coon Rapids
1 1 Dahlquist, Marissa c 10:08
2 2 Wordelman, Rachel c 09:48 19:56
3 3 Hallquist, Susie f 09:20 29:16
4 4 Porter, Emily f 08:56 38:12

17 Duluth Marshall
1 211 Renier, Erin c 10:31
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CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05
GIRLS x TEAM Giant's Ridge

Place Team Bib Name Tech Split TimeIn
2 212 Winkler, Allison c 09:53 20:24
3 213 Krueger, Gretchen f 08:31 28:55
4 214 Wilmont, Andrea f 09:23 38:18

18 Eden Prairie
1 11 Evans, Kathryn c 09:46
2 12 Alms, Kathryn c 10:35 20:21
3 13 Jefferson, Laura f 09:10 29:31
4 14 Hupp, Betsy f 08:53 38:24

19 Mesabi Ea/Virginia
1 41 Baxter, Kely c 10:41
2 42 Davis, Emily c 10:35 21:16
3 43 Ekman, Erika f 09:09 30:25
4 44 Holien, Laura f 08:14 38:39

20 Henry Sibley
1 331 Thompson, Rachel c 10:07
2 332 Meyer, Maren c 10:12 20:19
3 333 Wold, Kate f 09:26 29:45
4 334 Moran, Katie f 09:20 39:05

21 St.Cloud Cathedral
1 111 Anderson, Natalie c 10:15
2 112 Rentz, Colette c 11:03 21:18
3 113 Zupanc, Libby f 08:19 29:37
4 114 Crespo, Liz f 09:36 39:13

22 Bemidji/Brainerd
1 71 Tripkovic, Tianna c 11:32
2 72 Aroaslo, Carlotta c 10:54 0:22:26
3 73 Dumbeck, Erika f 08:38 31:04
4 74 Mueller, Katherine f 08:21 39:25

23 Grand Rapids
1 181 Snell, Laura c 10:23
2 182 Eklin, Kristin c 10:25 20:48
3 183 Flemming, Heaven f 09:48 30:36
4 184 Hoganson, Laura f 08:50 39:26

24 Lilttle Falls
1 101 Januschka, Jocelyn c 10:00
2 102 Kempenich, Melissa c 09:30 19:30
3 103 Thelen, Julie f 10:56 30:26
4 104 Scherping, Ashley f 09:18 39:44

25 Osseo
1 151 Evenson, Annie c 10:29
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CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05
GIRLS x TEAM Giant's Ridge

Place Team Bib Name Tech Split TimeIn
2 152 Peterson, Michele c 11:01 21:30
3 153 Eder, Kelsy f 09:21 30:51
4 154 Sletten, Jenny f 09:11 40:02

26 Bemidji
1 171 Tibstra, Anna c 11:17
2 172 Phukan, Indira c 10:45 22:02
3 173 Yourd, Hannah f 09:57 31:59
4 174 Nelson, Bryna f 08:26 40:25

27 Brainerd/Bemidji
1 81 Hennike, Haebel c 11:43
2 82 Schmidt, Carissa c 10:42 22:25
3 83 Heerwig, Kelsey f 08:50 31:15
4 84 Stember, Brynn f 09:12 40:27

28 Roseville #2
1 321 Joyce-Rose, Shelly c 11:01
2 322 McGuire, Molly c 11:13 22:14
3 323 Rasmussen, Jennifer f 10:48 33:02
4 324 Gustafson, Perrin f 08:48 41:50

29 St.Cloud Tech
1 221 Klaverkamp, Natalile c 11:38
2 222 Doane, Liz c 11:55 23:33
3 223 Johnson, Kristin f 10:39 34:12
4 224 Arriagada, Andrea f 08:51 43:03

30 St.Paul Central
1 301 Damer, Linnea c 12:23
2 302 Goetz, Anne c 11:27 23:50
3 303 Sahlin, Karina f 10:13 34:03
4 304 Kiffmyer, Krista f 09:18 43:21



Minnesota Nordic Ski Coaches Association
CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05

GIRLS RANK BY TECHNIQUE Giant's Ridge
Place Split Name Tech Bib Leg Teamname TeamPlace

1 08:59 Kask, Bria c 192 2 Duluth East 2
2 09:01 Cattanach, Sara c 52 2 Stillwater 4
3 09:14 Weidmann, Lisa c 261 1 Andover 5
3 09:14 Bunio, Annie c 132 2 Anoka 3
5 09:16 Duff, Briana c 131 1 Anoka 3
6 09:21 Jefferson, Sierra c 201 1 Duluth East #2 10
7 09:27 Snyder, Megan c 31 1 Hopkins 6
8 09:30 Lundberg, Britta c 241 1 Mounds View 1
8 09:30 Kempenich, Melissa c 102 2 Lilttle Falls 24
10 09:31 Garretson, Lisa c 242 2 Mounds View 1
11 09:33 Anderson, Taylor c 162 2 Mpls Southwest 9
12 09:34 Strandemo, Jamie c 51 1 Stillwater 4
13 09:43 Lofgren, Britta c 22 2 Elk River 8
14 09:44 Miller, Karli c 191 1 Duluth East 2
15 09:45 Bruels, Mary c 91 1 Ely 12
16 09:46 Spurgin, Katelyn c 262 2 Andover 5
16 09:46 Evans, Kathryn c 11 1 Eden Prairie 18
18 09:47 Wendt, Julie c 252 2 Maple Grove 11
19 09:48 Wordelman, Rachel c 2 2 Coon Rapids 16
20 09:49 Osland, Emily c 32 2 Hopkins 6
20 09:49 Day, Lauren c 62 2 Wayzata 7
22 09:52 Kellerman, Anne c 92 2 Ely 12
22 09:52 Ellis, Libby c 161 1 Mpls Southwest 9
24 09:53 Winkler, Allison c 212 2 Duluth Marshall 17
25 09:56 Bernston, Amy c 121 1 Edina 13
26 09:59 Borgstrom, Ashley c 232 2 Park Center 14
27 10:00 Januschka, Jocelyn c 101 1 Lilttle Falls 24
28 10:02 Horgen, Dana c 122 2 Edina 13
28 10:02 Vaillancourt, Laura c 142 2 Roseville 15
30 10:03 Seymour, Stephani c 61 1 Wayzata 7
31 10:04 Schroeder, Hanna c 141 1 Roseville 15
32 10:07 Thompson, Rachel c 331 1 Henry Sibley 20
33 10:08 Dahlquist, Marissa c 1 1 Coon Rapids 16
34 10:11 Littlefield, Sarah c 231 1 Park Center 14
34 10:11 Boyce, Hillary c 202 2 Duluth East #2 10
36 10:12 Meyer, Maren c 332 2 Henry Sibley 20
36 10:12 Moriarty, Kristin c 21 1 Elk River 8
38 10:15 Anderson, Natalie c 111 1 St.Cloud Cathedral 21
39 10:23 Snell, Laura c 181 1 Grand Rapids 23
40 10:25 Eklin, Kristin c 182 2 Grand Rapids 23
41 10:29 Evenson, Annie c 151 1 Osseo 25
42 10:31 Renier, Erin c 211 1 Duluth Marshall 17
43 10:35 Alms, Kathryn c 12 2 Eden Prairie 18
43 10:35 Davis, Emily c 42 2 Mesabi Ea/Virginia 19
45 10:41 Baxter, Kely c 41 1 Mesabi Ea/Virginia 19
46 10:42 Schmidt, Carissa c 82 2 Brainerd/Bemidji 27
47 10:45 Phukan, Indira c 172 2 Bemidji 26
48 10:47 Wold, Kate c 251 1 Maple Grove 11
49 10:54 Aroaslo, Carlotta c 72 2 Bemidji/Brainerd 22
50 11:01 Joyce-Rose, Shelly c 321 1 Roseville #2 28
50 11:01 Peterson, Michele c 152 2 Osseo 25
52 11:03 Rentz, Colette c 112 2 St.Cloud Cathedral 21
53 11:13 McGuire, Molly c 322 2 Roseville #2 28
54 11:17 Tibstra, Anna c 171 1 Bemidji 26
55 11:27 Goetz, Anne c 302 2 St.Paul Central 30
56 11:32 Tripkovic, Tianna c 71 1 Bemidji/Brainerd 22
57 11:38 Klaverkamp, Natalile c 221 1 St.Cloud Tech 29
58 11:43 Hennike, Haebel c 81 1 Brainerd/Bemidji 27
59 11:55 Doane, Liz c 222 2 St.Cloud Tech 29
60 12:23 Damer, Linnea c 301 1 St.Paul Central 30



Minnesota Nordic Ski Coaches Association
CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05

GIRLS RANK BY TECHNIQUE Giant's Ridge
Place Split Name Tech Bib Leg Teamname TeamPlace

1 07:44 Adams, Nellie f 194 4 Duluth East 2
2 07:48 Thompson, Steph f 244 4 Mounds View 1
3 07:51 Polgreen, Caitlin f 24 4 Elk River 8
4 07:58 Tofte, Alena f 203 3 Duluth East #2 10
5 08:03 Sanborn, Hannah f 253 3 Maple Grove 11
6 08:06 Muller, Tanja f 64 4 Wayzata 7
7 08:07 Fitzer, Freya f 243 3 Mounds View 1
8 08:09 Carstensen, Nicole f 254 4 Maple Grove 11
9 08:14 Holien, Laura f 44 4 Mesabi Ea/Virginia 19
10 08:15 Griwac, Marti f 63 3 Wayzata 7
12 08:19 Palmer, Mary f 133 3 Anoka 3
12 08:19 Zupanc, Libby f 113 3 St.Cloud Cathedral 21
12 08:19 Meyer, Amanda f 164 4 Mpls Southwest 9
14 08:21 Mueller, Katherine f 74 4 Bemidji/Brainerd 22
14 08:21 Lunieski, Claire f 124 4 Edina 13
16 08:23 Olson, Jessica f 33 3 Hopkins 6
17 08:26 Nelson, Bryna f 174 4 Bemidji 26
18 08:28 Tremaine, Andrea f 134 4 Anoka 3
19 08:29 Lund, Caroline f 193 3 Duluth East 2
20 08:31 Putnam, Katie f 263 3 Andover 5
20 08:31 Krueger, Gretchen f 213 3 Duluth Marshall 17
22 08:33 Kuzzy, Martha f 34 4 Hopkins 6
23 08:35 Lampman, Zoe f 93 3 Ely 12
24 08:36 Cooper, Ashley f 54 4 Stillwater 4
26 08:37 Crosby, Eileen f 23 3 Elk River 8
26 08:37 Morse-Norland, Natalie f 233 3 Park Center 14
26 08:37 Donars, Amelia f 94 4 Ely 12
29 08:38 Bocovich, Carolyne f 264 4 Andover 5
29 08:38 Altenhofen, Meredith f 123 3 Edina 13
29 08:38 Dumbeck, Erika f 73 3 Bemidji/Brainerd 22
31 08:39 Stalland, Laura f 53 3 Stillwater 4
32 08:43 Ramstad, Dagny f 163 3 Mpls Southwest 9
33 08:48 Gustafson, Perrin f 324 4 Roseville #2 28
34 08:50 Hoganson, Laura f 184 4 Grand Rapids 23
34 08:50 Heerwig, Kelsey f 83 3 Brainerd/Bemidji 27
36 08:51 Arriagada, Andrea f 224 4 St.Cloud Tech 29
37 08:53 Guthrie, Emily f 143 3 Roseville 15
37 08:53 Hupp, Betsy f 14 4 Eden Prairie 18
39 08:56 Porter, Emily f 4 4 Coon Rapids 16
40 09:00 Janssen, Christina f 204 4 Duluth East #2 10
41 09:03 Alstad, Leah f 144 4 Roseville 15
42 09:09 Ekman, Erika f 43 3 Mesabi Ea/Virginia 19
43 09:10 Jefferson, Laura f 13 3 Eden Prairie 18
43 09:10 Ames, Sarah f 234 4 Park Center 14
45 09:11 Sletten, Jenny f 154 4 Osseo 25
46 09:12 Stember, Brynn f 84 4 Brainerd/Bemidji 27
47 09:18 Kiffmyer, Krista f 304 4 St.Paul Central 30
47 09:18 Scherping, Ashley f 104 4 Lilttle Falls 24
49 09:20 Hallquist, Susie f 3 3 Coon Rapids 16
49 09:20 Moran, Katie f 334 4 Henry Sibley 20
51 09:21 Eder, Kelsy f 153 3 Osseo 25
52 09:23 Wilmont, Andrea f 214 4 Duluth Marshall 17
53 09:26 Wold, Kate f 333 3 Henry Sibley 20
54 09:36 Crespo, Liz f 114 4 St.Cloud Cathedral 21
55 09:48 Flemming, Heaven f 183 3 Grand Rapids 23
56 09:57 Yourd, Hannah f 173 3 Bemidji 26
57 10:13 Sahlin, Karina f 303 3 St.Paul Central 30
58 10:39 Johnson, Kristin f 223 3 St.Cloud Tech 29
59 10:48 Rasmussen, Jennifer f 323 3 Roseville #2 28
60 10:56 Thelen, Julie f 103 3 Lilttle Falls 24



Minnesota Nordic Ski Coaches Association

CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS - BOYS

17-Feb-05 Giant's Ridge

Team Place Total Time Teamname
1 29:23 Stillwater
2 29:27 Hopkins
3 29:30 Eden Prairie
4 29:34 Roseville
5 29:43 Bemidji
6 29:45 Park Center
7 30:02 Maple Grove
8 30:08 Coon Rapids
9 30:15 Irondale

10 30:49 Little Falls
11 31:02 Mpls Southwest
12 31:03 Duluth Central
13 31:08 Andover
14 31:20 Elk River
15 31:35 Grand Rapids
16 31:44 Mounds View
17 31:59 Duluth East
18 32:05 Duluth Marshall
19 32:05 Ely
20 32:22 Chaska
21 34:05 Osseo
22 34:29 St.Cloud Tech
23 35:14 Mesabi E./Virginia
24 36:49 Brainerd
25 40:47 St.Cloud Cathedral
26 43:43 St.Paul Central
27 44:47 Henry Sibley
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Minnesota Nordic Ski Coaches Association
CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05

BOYS x TEAM Giant's Ridge

Place Team Bib Name Tech Split TimeIn
1 Stillwater

1 66 Hlavacek, Rob c 07:43
2 67 Hagstrom, Jens c 07:49 15:32
3 68 Hapness, Karl f 07:08 22:40
4 69 McKim, Chris f 06:43 29:23

2 Hopkins
1 46 McGill, Zach c 07:34
2 47 Olson, Eric c 07:47 15:21
3 48 Leach, Kirk f 07:23 22:44
4 49 Chargo, Dan f 06:43 29:27

3 Eden Prairie
1 26 Wolf, Eddy c 07:46
2 27 Clemmings, Derek c 07:39 15:25
3 28 Priddy, Dean f 07:13 22:38
4 29 Whitemore, Will f 06:52 29:30

4 Roseville
1 316 Duijnoam, Rob c 07:56
2 317 Guthrie, Andrew c 07:42 15:38
3 318 Stenlund, Ben f 07:01 22:39
4 319 Novak, Joe f 06:55 29:34

5 Bemidji
1 156 Roetman, Tommy c 07:59
2 157 Ronnander, Leif c 07:51 15:50
3 158 Grundy, Jim f 07:11 23:01
4 159 Nistler, Matt f 06:42 29:43

6 Park Center
1 166 Sullivan, Jack c 07:41
2 167 Risse, Will c 08:20 16:01
3 168 Bydlon, Jeremy f 06:49 22:50
4 169 Gilkerson, Kenny f 06:55 29:45

7 Maple Grove
1 246 Keller, Jameson c 07:35
2 247 Nei, Scott c 08:23 15:58
3 248 Morgan, John f 07:05 23:03
4 249 Zbikowski, John f 06:59 30:02

8 Coon Rapids
1 6 Smithers, Matt c 07:44
2 7 Schneppenheim, Mike c 08:28 16:12
3 8 Bennet, Robbie f 07:07 23:19
4 9 Nelson, Jake f 06:49 30:08

9 Irondale
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CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05
BOYS x TEAM Giant's Ridge

Place Team Bib Name Tech Split TimeIn
1 226 Gavett, Scott c 08:00 08:00
2 227 Murphy, Taylor c 07:57 15:57
3 228 Bauman, Brent f 07:19 23:16
4 229 Oberg, Kevin f 06:59 30:15

10 Little Falls
1 96 Rekstad, Cody c 08:04
2 97 Englehart, Eric c 08:20 16:24
3 98 Gomez, Chase f 07:28 23:52
4 99 Thielen, Chris f 06:57 30:49

11 Mpls Southwest
1 116 Blazer, Jeremy c 08:07
2 117 Jensen, Mike c 08:16 16:23
3 118 Resnick, Ari f 07:35 23:58
4 119 Priester, Andy f 07:04 31:02

12 Duluth Central
1 16 Hall, Bill c 08:04
2 17 Heistad, Myles c 08:07 16:11
3 18 Green, Carl f 07:33 23:44
4 19 Hall, Bill f 07:19 31:03

13 Andover
1 236 Clark, Drew c 08:13
2 237 Clark, Kevin c 08:09 16:22
3 238 Gust, Blake f 07:43 24:05
4 239 Rivers, Chris f 07:03 31:08

14 Elk River
1 36 Volk, Eric c 07:44
2 37 Lyrenmann, Michael c 07:55 15:39
3 38 Saeger, Peter f 07:56 23:35
4 39 Lyrenmann, John f 07:45 31:20

15 Grand Rapids
1 176 Zupan, Luke c 07:33
2 177 Evans, Sam c 08:40 16:13
3 178 Gilbertrson, Kirk f 08:28 24:41
4 179 Karges, Adam f 06:54 31:35

16 Mounds View
1 216 Newton, Eric c 08:21
2 217 Thompson, Jake c 08:32 16:53
3 218 Kronstedt, Brian f 07:35 24:28
4 219 Thompson, Kyle f 07:16 31:44

17 Duluth East
1 186 Spehar, Tom c 08:46
2 187 Choquette, Chris c 08:22 17:08
3 188 Carland, Dan f 07:31 24:39
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CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05
BOYS x TEAM Giant's Ridge

Place Team Bib Name Tech Split TimeIn
4 189 LaBerge, Tim f 07:20 31:59

18 Duluth Marshall
1 196 Dodd, Mike c 07:58
2 197 Huska, Mickey c 09:06 17:04
3 198 Rennan, Mac f 07:53 24:57
4 199 Kahn, Misha f 07:08 32:05

19 Ely
1 86 Schurke, Peter c 08:54
2 87 Markwardt, Stephen c 08:32 17:26
3 88 Erickson, David f 07:29 24:55
4 89 Osthoff, Andrew f 07:10 32:05

20 Chaska
1 336 Lowder, Pat c 07:57
2 337 Keller, Andy c 08:21 16:18
3 338 Legan, Mike f 08:27 24:45
4 339 Jemielita, Matt f 07:37 32:22

21 Osseo
1 126 Freeberg, Jerod c 09:20
2 127 Rassier, Paul c 09:01 18:21
3 128 Moreland, Max f 07:54 26:15
4 129 Gerst, Andy f 07:50 34:05

22 St.Cloud Tech
1 206 Skow, Sean c 09:59
2 207 Jacubowski, Ben c 09:36 19:35
3 208 Schuldt, Tyler f 07:50 27:25
4 209 Moscho, Brandon f 07:04 34:29

23 Mesabi E./Virginia
1 56 Novak, Luke c 09:07
2 57 Eckman, Andrew c 10:00 19:07
3 58 Witschen, Kellen f 08:36 27:43
4 59 Carter, Karl f 07:31 35:14

24 Brainerd
1 76 Bebault, Matt c 10:11
2 77 Radtke, Giles c 09:21 19:32
3 78 Woodard, Josh f 09:01 28:33
4 79 Duvol, Casey f 08:16 36:49

25 St.Cloud Cathedral
1 106 Larsen, Peter c 09:21
2 107 Skow, Shawn c 09:19 18:40
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CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05
BOYS x TEAM Giant's Ridge

Place Team Bib Name Tech Split TimeIn
3 108 Johnson, Eric f 12:11 30:51
4 109 Snartland, Jim f 09:56 40:47

26 St.Paul Central
1 256 Dames, Phillip c 10:22
2 257 Hackey, David c 11:59 22:21
3 258 Swanson-Hysell, Ben f 10:43 33:04
4 259 Geppert, Kyle f 10:39 43:43

27 Henry Sibley
1 326 Saucedo, Nick c 18:38
2 327 Friberg, Eric c 08:51 27:29
3 328 Vallez, John f 07:50 35:19
4 329 Foss, Joe f 09:28 44:47



Minnesota Nordic Ski Coaches Association
CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05

BOYS RANK BY TECHNIQUE Giant's Ridge

Place Split Name Tech Bib Leg Teamname TeamPlace
1 07:33 Zupan, Luke c 176 1 Grand Rapids 15
2 07:34 McGill, Zach c 46 1 Hopkins 2
3 07:35 Keller, Jameson c 246 1 Maple Grove 7
4 07:39 Clemmings, Derek c 27 2 Eden Prairie 3
5 07:41 Sullivan, Jack c 166 1 Park Center 6
6 07:42 Guthrie, Andrew c 317 2 Roseville 4
7 07:43 Hlavacek, Rob c 66 1 Stillwater 1
8 07:44 Smithers, Matt c 6 1 Coon Rapids 8
8 07:44 Volk, Eric c 36 1 Elk River 14
10 07:46 Wolf, Eddy c 26 1 Eden Prairie 3
11 07:47 Olson, Eric c 47 2 Hopkins 2
12 07:49 Hagstrom, Jens c 67 2 Stillwater 1
13 07:51 Ronnander, Leif c 157 2 Bemidji 5
14 07:55 Lyrenmann, Michael c 37 2 Elk River 14
15 07:56 Duijnoam, Rob c 316 1 Roseville 4
16 07:57 Murphy, Taylor c 227 2 Irondale 9
16 07:57 Lowder, Pat c 336 1 Chaska 20
18 07:58 Dodd, Mike c 196 1 Duluth Marshall 18
19 07:59 Roetman, Tommy c 156 1 Bemidji 5
20 08:00 Gavett, Scott c 226 1 Irondale 9
21 08:04 Rekstad, Cody c 96 1 Little Falls 10
21 08:04 Hall, Bill c 16 1 Duluth Central 12
23 08:07 Blazer, Jeremy c 116 1 Mpls Southwest 11
23 08:07 Heistad, Myles c 17 2 Duluth Central 12
25 08:09 Clark, Kevin c 237 2 Andover 13
26 08:13 Clark, Drew c 236 1 Andover 13
27 08:16 Jensen, Mike c 117 2 Mpls Southwest 11
28 08:20 Englehart, Eric c 97 2 Little Falls 10
28 08:20 Risse, Will c 167 2 Park Center 6
30 08:21 Newton, Eric c 216 1 Mounds View 16
30 08:21 Keller, Andy c 337 2 Chaska 20
32 08:22 Choquette, Chris c 187 2 Duluth East 17
33 08:23 Nei, Scott c 247 2 Maple Grove 7
34 08:28 Schneppenheim, Mike c 7 2 Coon Rapids 8
35 08:32 Thompson, Jake c 217 2 Mounds View 16
35 08:32 Markwardt, Stephen c 87 2 Ely 19
37 08:40 Evans, Sam c 177 2 Grand Rapids 15
38 08:46 Spehar, Tom c 186 1 Duluth East 17
39 08:51 Friberg, Eric c 327 2 Henry Sibley 27
40 08:54 Schurke, Peter c 86 1 Ely 19
41 09:01 Rassier, Paul c 127 2 Osseo 21
42 09:06 Huska, Mickey c 197 2 Duluth Marshall 18
43 09:07 Novak, Luke c 56 1 Mesabi E./Virginia 23
44 09:19 Skow, Shawn c 107 2 St.Cloud Cathedral 25
45 09:20 Freeberg, Jerod c 126 1 Osseo 21
46 09:21 Larsen, Peter c 106 1 St.Cloud Cathedral 25
46 09:21 Radtke, Giles c 77 2 Brainerd 24
48 09:36 Jacubowski, Ben c 207 2 St.Cloud Tech 22
49 09:59 Skow, Sean c 206 1 St.Cloud Tech 22
50 10:00 Eckman, Andrew c 57 2 Mesabi E./Virginia 23
51 10:11 Bebault, Matt c 76 1 Brainerd 24
52 10:22 Dames, Phillip c 256 1 St.Paul Central 26



Minnesota Nordic Ski Coaches Association
CHARLIE BANKS RELAYS 17-Feb-05

BOYS RANK BY TECHNIQUE Giant's Ridge

Place Split Name Tech Bib Leg Teamname TeamPlace
53 11:59 Hackey, David c 257 2 St.Paul Central 26
54 18:38 Saucedo, Nick c 326 1 Henry Sibley 27
1 06:42 Nistler, Matt f 159 4 Bemidji 5
2 06:43 McKim, Chris f 69 4 Stillwater 1
2 06:43 Chargo, Dan f 49 4 Hopkins 2
4 06:49 Bydlon, Jeremy f 168 3 Park Center 6
4 06:49 Nelson, Jake f 9 4 Coon Rapids 8
